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260 SF FOUNDATION PLANT
REMOVE EX. RAISED PLANTER
12 — HOLLY, YAUPON DRARF (3 GAL — 18" HEIGHT)

4 — "ALEE ELMS” (5 GAL — 2.5" CALIPER —
6’ minimum height) NOTE TREES TO BE
PLANTED AS SHOWN TO AVOID SIGHT
TRIANGLE ENCROACHMENTS AND PROGRESS
ENERGY REQUIREMENTS

INSTALL RPZ VALVE PER CFPUA DETAIL

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED FROM
PROGRESS ENERGY ROW. NEW SIGN WILL
REQUIRE SEPERATE COW PERMIT (NOT IN
THIS CONTRACT) AND WILL NEED TO
ABIDE BY PROGRESS AND COW REGS

LANDSCAPE & UTILITY PLAN

20’

SCALE 17

NO WETLAND WITHIN PROJECT AREA

— —) — I
WATER ==

VIC é% %

NADa3 (CORS 86) EPOCH 2002

SIGHT TRIANGLE

NO OBSTRUCTION SHALL BE PERMITTED IN THE BPACE
BETWEEN 30” AND 10° ABOVE THE GROUND LEPVEL WITHIN
THE SIGHT TRIANGLE.

O

7 ﬁ\\LEiNDER DR .
VICINIITI MAP

SF STREHTYARD

14" WATER

I
I

3 — HOLLY, YAUPON DRARF (3 GAL — 18" |HEIGHT)

LANDSCAPE DATA

LANDSCAPE REQUIREMENTS

8 HOLLY, [YAUPON DRARF (3| GAL — 18" HEIGHT) |

I

STREET YARD BUFFER

ZONING RB (MULTIPLIER = 25)
80.1-24.5 = 55.6 * 25 = 1390 SF

PER 18—510 LESS THAN 25% EXPANSION ONLY J REQUIRED
1390 SF * 0.5 = 695 SF REQUIRED

695 SF PROVIDED

PARKING LOT LANDSCAPING

PARKING LOT SHADING WILL BE ACCOMPLISHED WITH EXISTING TREES ON SITE.
THIS PROJECT REQUIRES A FACTOR OF 4% SHADING OF ASPHALT.

I TRACT 1 CONTAINS 11,232 SF OF PARKING LOT. EXISTING SHADING = 463 SF.
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HONEY BAKED HAM
1410 COLLEGE ROAD
WILMINGTON, NC

LANDSCAPE & UTILITY PLAN

467 $F STREET YARD

[
\ SIGHT |[TRIANGLE

NO OBSTRUCTION SHAL
\ BETWEEN 30”|AND 10’
THE |SIGHT TRIANGLE.

BE PERMITTED IN THE| SPACE
ABOVE THE GROUND LEWEL WITHIN

LANDSCAPE NOTES

4631032 = 4.1% (MEETS CRITERIA)

TRACT 2 CONTAINS 4904 SF OF PARKING LOT. EXISTING SHADING = 1017 SF.
10174904 = 20.7% (MEETS CRITERIA)

PERIMETER LANDSCAPING

NON — APPLICABLE ON THIS SITE

FOUNDATION PLANTINGS

FRONT (19' EAVE HEIGHT) X 47 = 893 SF X 12% = 107 SF MIN REQUIRED

260 SF PROVIDED

NORTH & SOUTH SIDE — NOT APPLICABLE
BUFFER YARD

NOT REQUIRED ON THIS PARCEL

1. ALL PLANTED AND RETAINED LIVING MATERIAL, REQUIRED TO MEET THE
PROVISIONS OF THE CITY OF WILMINGTON, LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE, SHALL
BE PERPETUALLY PROTECTED AND MAINTAINED, TO PROFFESSIONALY
ACCEPTED STANDARDS BY JOINT AND SEVERAL RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
OWNER, OCCUPANTS, TENANT AND RESPECTIVE LIVE AGENTS OF THE
PROPERTY ON WHICH THE MATERIAL IS LOCATED.

2. PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL LANDSCAPE ISLANDS INCLUDING EXISTING ISLANDS
MUST HAVE ADDITIONAL GROUNDCOVER OR SHURBERY TO COVER THE ENTIRE
ISLAND. ISLAND SHOWN ON TRACT 2 TO HAVE COVER INSTALLED.
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REVISED PER PLANNING COMMENTS DATED 12-28-12

RELEASED TO COW - COMMENTS ADDRESSED
RELEASED TO COW FOR MINOR SITE PLAN REVIEW

REVISION

12-14-12
11-15-12

1-11-13
DATE

R4
R2
R1

PRIVATE DRIVE |
/—SfpgéEEDP“NE | SIDEWALK OR
| SIDEWALK AREA
|
? SIDEWALK SECTION |
L\ T
N_ ExpANsION JONT 172 —° |
N |
|
PLAZA DRIVEWAY APRON \ | PLAZA
|
|
> | CURB RETURN
s 05 N EXPANSION JOINT 12— | >
i S | EA CURB
0-6"  _ I LN | A T[]
1'-6" RIG™ | VN
|
EXPANSION JOINT 1/2" A<J 5'18-(54%)m'\;”ui§505T'aEgT'A'- J EXPANSION JOINT 1/2"
PAVEMENT PLAN
FINISH PLAZA GRADE
1/4 PER 1'-0"
o 12'-0" MIN. (VARIABLE)
- a— VARIABLE | - -
1-6"| 3.0 5-Q" = §0-2
6" - 1/4 PER 1'-0" L 6" CONCRETE
{EXPANSION JOINT
SECTION B-B
SECTION A-A
SD 8-02
NOT TO SCALE
EXPANSION JOINT
AT 30' INTERVALS(TYP)
12
Ly
v
PLAZA AREA

ﬁ |

N AL LG GGG GGG
\\/\\/\\/\\/\\//\\//\\///\\//\\//\\/\\//\\//\\///\\//\\//\\/
&
STANDARD SIDEWALK DETAIL
SD 8-15
NOT TO SCALE
Approved Construction Plan
Name Date

Planning
Traffic
Fire
CFPUA

GTON

NORTH CAROLINA
Public Services @ Engineering Division

APPROVED PLAN - NO PERMIT REQUIRED

Signed:

RIGHT OR LEFT COMBINATION STRAIGHT AND
TURN ARROW LEFT OR RIGHT TURN ARROW

~—— 76" —>| 20" f=—

s
i

64"

3"

160" 32

44" §
+ 28

44"

32"

STRAIGHT ARROW

76" — =20

12"

18"

RESERVED
PARKING

&

12"

COLORS
LEGEND AND BORDER — GREEN
WHITE SYMBOL ON BLUE BACKGROUND
BACKGROUND — WHITE

3/8"
(TYP)

MAXIMUM
PENALTY

$2507]

GS 20-378

12"

COMBINATION LEFT AND
STRAIGHT AND RIGHT TURN ARROW

LEGEND AND BORDER — GREEN
BACKGROUND — WHITE

TYPICAL HANDICAP SIGN DE

1’—6" X 0.080 STD ALUM

HANDICAPPED PARKING SIGN TO READ
"RESERVED PARKING” WITH
IDENTIFICATION SYMBOL. BOLT TO WD.
POST W/3%"CADMIUM PLATED NUTS.

BOLTS AND WASHERS.

9" x 1'-0"x 0.080 STD ALUM. SIGN TO READ
"VAN ACCESSIBLE”. BOLT TO WD. POST
WITH %"CADMIUM PLATED NUTS, BOLTS

AND WASHERS.

9" X 1'—0" X 0.080 STD ALUM. SIGN TO READ
"MAXIMUM PENALTY $250”. BOLT TO WD.
POST WITH %’CANDIUM PLATED NUTS,

BOLTS AND WASHERS.

TREATED WOOD 4" X 4" POST/

1-1/2" R 3/8"

(TYP)

2 VAN
IACCESSIBLE]

12"

LEGEND AND BORDER — GREEN
BACKGROUND — WHITE
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DATE

OR300

FINISHED
GRADE

84"

12" 64"
PAVEMENT MARKINGS
ARROW SYMBOLS T e i
SD 11-03 o

~

COMBINATION LEFT
AND RIGHT TURN ARROW

GENERAL NOTES

-ALL PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS SHALL BE WHITE IN COLOR
-PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS SHALL NOT BE LOCATED AS TO
ENCROACH INTO INTERSECTION AREAS.

-ON PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENTS, PAVEMENT MARKING
SYMBOLS SHALL NOT BE PLACED ACROSS TRANSVERSE EXPANSION
JOINTS UNLESS APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER.

4"

SECTION

WHEEL STOP DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

) TOP OF PAV'T.
—(TAS
/5/8” REBAR (2 REQ'D.)

—J 3’ MIN

DETAILS
HONEY BAKED HAM
1410 COLLEGE ROAD

WILMINGTON, NC

OWNER
TMC TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MR. GREG TAYLOR
1406 CASTLE HAYNE ROAD

WILMINGTON, NC 28401
1-910-251—1181
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